Position

Principal Il
Vice Principal |

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Outdoor Educ Camp

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Lightswitch Program-
Certificated

PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Tutor

Outdoor Educ Camp,
Special School Proj
Elem, PLC Facilitator,
PLC Instructional Lead,
Lightswitch Program-
Certificated

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Total Wages

$125,655
$102,665
$95,430

$94,367
$92,912

$92,663

$92,385

$92,306

$90,580

$89,509

$89,458
$89,268
$88,742
$87,382
$83,052
$77,714

$74,578

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,034
$36,923
$35,553

$35,635
$35.617

$35,225

$35,555

$35,131

$34,860

$35,159

$34,743
$34,668
$34,720
$34,258
$33,572
$32,813

$32,086



Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Pre-School

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Custodian

Custodian

Tutor

Manager, School Office |
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg
Paraeducator, Autism

Teacher, Elementary

Elementary Sports,
Special School Proj
Elem

Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Lightswitch Program-

Certificated

Elementary Sports,

Outdoor Educ Camp,

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Tutor, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

$73,997
$72,440
$71,054
$66,695

$61,682

$61,591

$56,364
$55,751

$53,617
$51,903

$47,619
$47,560
$40,222
$39,486
$39,359

$39,209
$38,101
$29,725
$29,412
$27,772
$26,656

$32,378
$31,423
$31,461
$30,801

$29,767

$29,959

$29,059
$28,423

$19,698
$19,520

$28,888
$27,925
$27,841
$27,837

$6,559

$27,797
$17,032
$25,669
$25,168
$24,878
$12,799



Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
Paraeducator, Autism

Assistant,Campus Safety

Paraprof, Child Development

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod

Paraeducator, Autism
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Assistant, School Office
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Noontime Assistant
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day

Community Education
Teacher

Elementary Sports

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Translator

Soccer (G) Frsh/Soph
HS

Elementary Sports

Temporary Classified

Noon Time Assistant

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

$25,819
$25,489
$23,587
$23,579
$22,968

$22,728
$22,469
$22,189
$21,667
$21,463
$21,162

$20,986
$20,625
$20,243
$19,683
$17,945

$17,599
$16,266
$16,040
$15,344
$15,094
$15,006
$14,825
$14,067
$12,973
$12,612

$9,705

$9,544

$9,134

$24,644
$24,468
$23,933
$23,776
$24,052

$23,665
$24,050
$24,213
$23,391
$23,760
$11,822

$23,521
$23,406
$24,028
$23,641

$7,970

$22,913
$15,800
$22,999
$20,567
$22,932
$23,447
$22,894
$384
$344
$14,033
$261
$13,544
$254



Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Noontime Assistant Babysitter
Noontime Assistant

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant Babysitter
Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary
Holland Elementary

Holland Elementary

$8,276
$7,569
$5,275
$4,160
$4,070
$2,990
$2,782

$637

$335

$13,196
$4,751
$143
$113
$4,752
$81
$75
$132
$9



