Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$125,655	\$41,034
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$102,665	\$36,923
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$95,430	\$35,553
Teacher, Elementary	Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$94,367	\$35,635
Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$92,912	\$35,617
Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$92,663	\$35,225
Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$92,385	\$35,555
Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$92,306	\$35,131
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$90,580	\$34,860
Teacher, Elementary	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$89,509	\$35,159
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$89,458	\$34,743
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$89,268	\$34,668
Teacher, Elementary	Tutor	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$88,742	\$34,720
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$87,382	\$34,258
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$83,052	\$33,572
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Outdoor Educ Camp, Special School Proj Elem, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$77,714	\$32,813
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$74,578	\$32,086

Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$73,997	\$32,378
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$72,440	\$31,423
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$71,054	\$31,461
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Elementary Sports, Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$66,695	\$30,801
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$61,682	\$29,767
Teacher, Elementary	Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$61,591	\$29,959
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$56,364	\$29,059
Teacher, Elementary	Elementary Sports, Outdoor Educ Camp, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$55,751	\$28,423
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$53,617	\$19,698
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$51,903	\$19,520
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$47,619	\$28,888
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$47,560	\$27,925
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$40,222	\$27,841
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$39,486	\$27,837
Tutor	Tutor, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$39,359	\$6,559
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$39,209	\$27,797
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$38,101	\$17,032
Technician, Libr Media-Elem		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$29,725	\$25,669
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$29,412	\$25,168
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$27,772	\$24,878
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$26,656	\$12,799

Lead, After Schl/Ext Day		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$25,819	\$24,644
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$25,489	\$24,468
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$23,587	\$23,933
Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$23,579	\$23,776
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Community Education Teacher	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$22,968	\$24,052
Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$22,728	\$23,665
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$22,469	\$24,050
Paraeducator, Autism		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$22,189	\$24,213
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$21,667	\$23,391
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$21,463	\$23,760
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$21,162	\$11,822
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$20,986	\$23,521
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$20,625	\$23,406
Assistant, School Office	Translator	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$20,243	\$24,028
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$19,683	\$23,641
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Soccer (G) Frsh/Soph HS	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$17,945	\$7,970
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$17,599	\$22,913
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$16,266	\$15,800
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$16,040	\$22,999
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$15,344	\$20,567
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$15,094	\$22,932
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$15,006	\$23,447
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$14,825	\$22,894
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$14,067	\$384
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$12,973	\$344
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$12,612	\$14,033
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Temporary Classified	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$9,705	\$261
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$9,544	\$13,544
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$9,134	\$254

Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$8,276	\$13,196
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$7,569	\$4,751
Noontime Assistant	Babysitter	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$5,275	\$143
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$4,160	\$113
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$4,070	\$4,752
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$2,990	\$81
Noontime Assistant	Babysitter	Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$2,782	\$75
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$637	\$132
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Holland Elementary	\$335	\$9